No. C 203746

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

NO FILING FEE IF

Due no later than Oct 31, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

WORLD NEIGHBORS, INC.
333 N MERIDIAN AVE
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73107

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

921 S ORCHARD ST STE G

BOISE ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR CHRISTY THARP 333 N. MERIDIAN AVE.
DIRECTOR MARNIE TAYLOR PO BOX 18227

DIRECTOR KEMP SKOKOS #32 RIVER RIDGE ROAD
DIRECTOR KATE SCHECTER 333 N. MERIDIAN AVE.
DIRECTOR NANI PYBUS 3315 W. 29TH COURT
DIRECTOR MARLA PERSKY 190 GEORGE WASHINGTON HWY
DIRECTOR GORDON PERKIN 302 LAKESIDE AVE. SOUTH
DIRECTOR SCOTT KILLOUGH 333 N. MERIDIAN AVE.
DIRECTOR SUZETTE GRILLOT 729 ELM AVENUE
DIRECTOR ANTHEA GEORGE 4009 DONEY WAY
DIRECTOR MINDY GALOOB 4037 E. 53RD STREET
DIRECTOR EDNA DANIEL 6417 RAMBRIDGE DRIVE
DIRECTOR MARA TSHIBAKA-CICHOCKI PO BOX 52471

DIRECTOR SUSAN CHAMBERS 729 NW 38TH STREET
DIRECTOR CAROL BLACKWOOD 541 NW 41ST STREET
SECRETARY EMILY ESTES 210 BEACON STREET
TREASURER TOMMY BARROW 669 GUNBY ROAD
PRESIDENT VLAD SAMBAIEW PO BOX 795

VICE PRESIDENT TIFFANY STEVENS 855 PRESIDENT ST

City
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
LITTLE ROCK
OKLAHOMA CITY
STILLWATER
RIDGEFIELD
SEATTLE
OKLAHOMA CITY
NORMAN
BOZEMAN
TULSA
OKLAHOMA CITY
TULSA
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
HARTFORD
MARIETTA
GRUVER
BROOKLYN

State
oK
oK
AR
oK
oK
CcT
WA
oK

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
73107
73154
72227
73107
74074
06877
98144
73107
73019
59715
74135
73162
74152
73118
73118
06105
30067
79040
11215

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

C 203746

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: KATE SCHECTER
Name (type or print): KATE SCHECTER

Date: 09/03/2015

Title: PRESIDENT & CEO

Processed 09/03/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




