No. C 203746 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Oct 31, 2015 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. WORLD NEIGHBORS, INC. 333 N MERIDIAN AVE OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73107		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE ID 83705 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
								DIRECTOR	CHRISTY TH	IARP	333 N. MERIDIAN AVE.	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK	USA	73107
								DIRECTOR	CTOR MARNIE TA		PO BOX 18227	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK	USA	73154
DIRECTOR KEMP SKOK		OS	#32 RIVER RIDGE ROAD	LITTLE ROCK	AR	USA	72227								
DIRECTOR	IRECTOR KATE SCHE		333 N. MERIDIAN AVE.	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK	USA	73107								
DIRECTOR NANI PYBUS DIRECTOR MARLA PERS DIRECTOR GORDON PE DIRECTOR SCOTT KILL DIRECTOR SUZETTE GF DIRECTOR ANTHEA GEO DIRECTOR MINDY GALO DIRECTOR EDNA DANIE DIRECTOR MARA TSHIR DIRECTOR SUSAN CHA DIRECTOR CAROL BLAC		SKY EKKIN OUGH RILLOT ORGE DOB	3315 W. 29TH COURT	STILLWATER	OK	USA	74074								
			190 GEORGE WASHINGTON HWY	RIDGEFIELD	CT	USA	06877								
			302 LAKESIDE AVE. SOUTH	SEATTLE	WA	USA	98144								
			333 N. MERIDIAN AVE. 729 ELM AVENUE 4009 DONEY WAY	OKLAHOMA CITY NORMAN BOZEMAN	OK l	USA USA	73107 73019 59715								
								USA							
						4037 E. 53RD STREET		TULSA	OK	USA	74135				
			6417 RAMBRIDGE DRIVE	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK	USA	73162								
			PO BOX 52471	TULSA	OK	USA	74152								
			MBERS	729 NW 38TH STREET	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK	USA	73118							
		CKWOOD	541 NW 41ST STREET	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK	USA	73118								
		SECRETARY EMILY ESTE		S	210 BEACON STREET	HARTFORD	CT	USA	06105						
TREASURER	SURER TOMMY BARRO		669 GUNBY ROAD	MARIETTA	GA	USA	30067								
PRESIDENT	VLAD SAMBAIEW		PO BOX 795	GRUVER	TX	USA	79040								
VICE PRESIDENT	TIFFANY ST	EVENS	855 PRESIDENT ST	BROOKLYN	NY	USA	11215								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
OK		Signature: KATE SCHECTER		Date: 09/03/2015											
C 203746		Name (type or print): KATE SCHECTER Title: PRESIDENT & CEO													
Processed 09/03/2015		* Electronically provi	ded signatures are accepted as original s	ignatures.											